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Unified Judicial System 

Form: 058 Rev 07/2005 

Officer Number Officer Name 
00101 JENKINS I DANNY 

00102 UNDERWOOD I JOHN 

00103 WALKER I CHARLES 

00105 SANFORD I CLARK 

00107 SMITH, ADAM 

00108 NALLS I JASON 

00109 TAYLOR, JARED 

00110 ALLISON, MARK 

Form number: 058/CS208B 

FAYETTE MUNICIPAL COURT 
TOTALS BY OFFICER 
02/01/2014 - 02/28/2014 

Offense Number Description 

TR-0024LEAVING SCENE ACCIDENT 

Date: 
Page: 

TR-0066DRIVING W/LICENSE SUSPEND 
TR-0074EXPIRED TAG 
TR-0501NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 

TR-0001SPEEDING 
TR-0012LICENSE NOT IN POSSESSION 
TR-0065DRIVING W/LICENSE REVOKED 
TR-0074EXPIRED TAG 
TR-0077NO SEAT BELT 
TR-0156NO INSURANCE 
TR-0208RUNNING STOP SIGN 
TR-0501NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 

TR-0074EXPIRED TAG 
TR-0077NO SEAT BELT 
TR-0110IMPROPER LIGHTS 
TR-0156NO INSURANCE 

TR-0077NO SEAT BELT 
TR-0156NO INSURANCE 
TR-0207RUNNING RED LIGHT 
TR-0501NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 

MC-0235THEFT 3RD (SHOPLIFTING) 
TR- 0 0 0 1SPEEDING 
TR-0074EXPIRED TAG 
TR-0156NO INSURANCE 
TR-0501NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 

MC-0045ILLEGAL POSS PRESC DRUGS 
TR-0004DUI .08% OR MORE 
TR-0126IMPROPER LANE USAGE 
TR-0156NO INSURANCE 
TR-0159NO TAG LIGHTS 
TR-0501NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 

3/06/14 9.37AM 

3/06/14 

Count: 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 
1 

1 

2 

3 
2 
1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 

2 

1 

Tot: a 

1* 

4* 

10* 

6* 

6* 

11* 

8* 



.-------------r------------------------------- -- -----

Unified Judicial System 

Form: 058 Rev 07/2005 

~fficer Number Officer Name 

00111 MCDONALD I BRAD 

00112 HARRIS, AARON 

Form number: 058/CS208B 

3/06/14 
Date: 

FAYETTE MUNICIPAL COURT 
TOTALS BY OFFICER 
02/01/2014 - 02/28/2014 Page: 2 

Offense Number Description 
MC-0031FAIL TO OBEY LAWFUL ORDER 
TR-0084FAILURE TO HEED SIREN OR 
TR-0501NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 

MC-0042CRIMINAL TRESPASS JRD DEG 
MC-0237THEFT OF PROPERTY THIRD 
TR-0001SPEEDING 
TR-0008DUI UNDER INFLUENCE ALCOH 
TR-0012LICENSE NOT IN POSSESSION 
TR-0024LEAVING SCENE ACCIDENT 
TR-0674DUTY UPON STRIKING FIXTUR 

TR- 0 0 0 1SPEEDING 
TR-0024LEAVING SCENE ACCIDENT 
TR-0066DRIVING W/LICENSE SUSPEND 
TR-0074EXPIRED TAG 
TR-0077NO SEAT BELT 
TR-0110IMPROPER LIGHTS 
TR-0156NO INSURANCE 
TR-01680PEN CONTAINER LAW 
TR-0207RUNNING RED LIGHT 
TR-0227SWITCHED TAG 
TR-0501NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 
TR-9999 

Count 
1 
1 
1 

2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 

2 

1 

2 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Report total: 

3/06/14 9.37AM 

Tot a 

3* 

10* 

21* 

80** 



Unified Judicial System FAYETTE MUNICIPAL COURT Dmro: 02/01/2014 
TOTAL WARRANTS SERVED BY OFFICER To: 02/28/2014 

Form: 058 Rev 07/2005 

Officer No. Name Total 

00101 JENKINS, DANNY 3 

00103 WALKER, CHARLES 1 

00108 NALLS, JASON 2 

00111 MCDONALD, BRAD 1 

00112 HARRIS, AARON 1 

Report total: 8 ** 

Form number: 058/CS208S 3/06/14 10:50:25 



Unified Judicial System FAYETTE MUNICIPAL COURT D.Mem: 02/01/2014 
TOTAL WARRANTS SERVED BY OFFICER To: 02/28/2014 

Form: 058 Rev 07/2005 

Officer No. Na:me Total 

00101 JENKINS, DANNY 3 

00103 WALKER, CHARLES 1 

00108 NALLS, JASON 2 

00111 MCDONALD, BRAD 1 

00112 HARRIS, AARON 1 

Report total: 8 ** 

Form number: 058/CS20BS 3/06/14 10:50:25 


